ACOUSTIC WAVE THERAPY

ANTI-AGING | REGENERATIVE | ALL-NATURAL HEALING

Shockwave Model #

Acoustic Wave LGT 2500s
Acoustic Wave LGT 2500d-vhp
ShockMaster 500

Zimmer enPuls 2.0

Zimmer enPuls Pro

Chattanooga Intelect Mobile 2RPW
Chattanooga Intelect RPW 2
Chattanooga Intelect RPW 2 w/v
Chattanooga Intelect F-SW

Storz Masterpuls 50

Storz Masterpuls 100

Storz Masterpuls 200

Storz SD1 T-Top

Storz SD1 Ultra

TRT Softwave Ortho Gold 100

* Best value for your money: Radial Wave Treats to depth of 2.36”

MSRP
$11,995
$13,495
$18,995
$15,995
$19,995
$14,584
$16,250
$18,500
$44,767
$11,900
$24,900
$29,900
$49,900
$69,900
$79,000

Radial *
Radial *
Radial *
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Focused
Radial
Radial
Radial

Focused

Wave Type Wity.

3-yr
3-yr
2-yr
2-mil shocks
2-mil shocks
2-yr
3-yr
3-yr
2-yr
1-yr
1-yr
1-yr
1-yr

Focused / Radial  1-yr

Unfocused ** 2-yr

** Best Device: Includes on-site training, Optional Patient Lead Generation

NOTE: Some devices have MFG discounts available. Contact us below for specific

device discounted pricing.

info@Acousticwaveuas.com

800-448-5520



