## **ACOUSTIC WAVE THERAPY**

ANTI-AGING | REGENERATIVE | ALL-NATURAL HEALING

Shockwave Model #	MSRP	Wave Type	Wty.
Acoustic Wave LGT 2500s	\$11,995	Radial *	3-yr
Acoustic Wave LGT 2500d-vhp	\$13,495	Radial *	3-yr
ShockMaster 500	\$18,995	Radial *	2-yr
Zimmer enPuls 2.0	\$15,995	Radial	2-mil shocks
Zimmer enPuls Pro	\$19,995	Radial	2-mil shocks
Chattanooga Intelect Mobile 2RPW	\$14,584	Radial	2-yr
Chattanooga Intelect RPW 2	\$16,250	Radial	3-yr
Chattanooga Intelect RPW 2 w/v	\$18,500	Radial	3-yr
Chattanooga Intelect F-SW	\$44,767	Focused	2-yr
Storz Masterpuls 50	\$11,900	Radial	1-yr
Storz Masterpuls 100	\$24,900	Radial	1-yr
Storz Masterpuls 200	\$29,900	Radial	1-yr
Storz SD1 T-Top	\$49,900	Focused	1-yr
Storz SD1 Ultra	\$69,900	Focused ,	/ Radial 1-yr
TRT Softwave Ortho Gold 100	\$79,000	Unfocuse	ed ** 2-yr

<sup>\*</sup> Best value for your money: Radial Wave Treats to depth of 2.36"

NOTE: Some devices have MFG discounts available. Contact us below for specific device discounted pricing.

info@Acousticwaveuas.com

800-448-5520

<sup>\*\*</sup> Best Device: Includes on-site training, Optional Patient Lead Generation